
Garaż G25 w. IV
Artur Wójciak

43.95 m²

91.70 m²

83.52 m²

200.45 m³

5.43 m

30

0 zł

Powierzchnia użytkowa

Powierzchnia zabudowy

Pow. netto

Kubatura

Wysokość budynku

Kąt nachylenia dachu

Koszt budowy już od:

o

43.95 m²
33.76 m²

Parter
1. Garaż
2. Wiata
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